
PARCEL PREVIOUS OWNER PROPERTY DESCRIPTION 2026 FCV
TOTAL DUE 

(MARCH)
MINIMUM 

BID
10263048 ASHBAUGH SEAN D N2 S2/5 E2 W2 E2 S2 SW4 CONT 2 ACRES M/L $2,850 $1,332.27 $225
12207177 DAVIS WILLIAM M & BETTY L T14N R16W SEC 35 LAKE HAVASU ACRES UNIT FIVE LOT 433 $1,261 $1,402.71 $125
12207178 DAVIS WILLIAM M & BETTY L T14N R16W SEC 35 LAKE HAVASU ACRES UNIT FIVE LOT 434 $1,216 $1,372.43 $125
12207202 DAVIS WILLIAM M & BETTY L T14N R16W SEC 35 LAKE HAVASU ACRES UNIT FIVE LOT 458 $1,216 $1,372.43 $125
12207203 DAVIS WILLIAM M & BETTY L T14N R16W SEC 35 LAKE HAVASU ACRES UNIT FIVE LOT 459 $1,216 $1,372.43 $125
20116083 ALICE HARRIET LLC NORTHSTAR HILLS BLKS 1 2 3 4 AMENDED BLK 2 LOT 35 T16 1/2N 

R12W SEC 19
$2,028 $1,291.71 $200

20116224L CAPITAL VENTURES LAND INVESTMENTS LLC NORTHSTAR HILLSBLKS 1 2 3 4 AMENDED BLK 4 LOTS 53,54 & 55 T16 
1/2N R12W SEC 19 CONT 3.75 ACRES 201-16-224B(201-16-224L & M)

$2,524 $1,480.73 $200

20119026 ALICE HARRIET LLC T 16 1/2 N R12W SEC 29 STAR LIGHT HILLS BLK 2 LOT 26 $1,327 $1,100.33 $200
20119044 M DE TORO LLC T 16 1/2 N R12W SEC 29 STAR LIGHT HILLS BLK 2 LOT 44 $1,327 $1,318.02 $200
20119078 BLAND EDWARD T 16 1/2 N R12W SEC 29 STAR LIGHT HILLS BLK 2 LOT 78 $1,327 $1,098.92 $200
20119092 JAMES CALVIN LLC T 16 1/2 N R12W SEC 29 STAR LIGHT HILLS BLK 2 LOT 92 $1,327 $1,185.30 $150
20119093 JAMES CALVIN LLC T 16 1/2 N R12W SEC 29 STAR LIGHT HILLS BLK 2 LOT 93 $1,327 $1,189.33 $150
20702022 BALLARD A M TRUSTEE LAKE HAVASU RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 27 $5,076 $2,852.30 $175
20702032 BALLARD A M TRUSTEE LAKE HAVASU RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 37 $5,076 $2,848.36 $175
20702033 BALLARD A M TRUSTEE LAKE HAVASU RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 38 $5,076 $2,848.36 $175
20717050 ALCON NELLIE B JT 50 DESERT SKIES UNIT 1 LOT 50 $5,485 $2,973.07 $200
20720033 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 11D $5,281 $1,418.47 $125
20720046 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 15A $5,281 $1,418.47 $125
20720060 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 18C $5,307 $1,422.98 $125
20720063 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 19B $5,307 $1,432.78 $125
20720064 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 19C $5,307 $1,432.78 $125
20720074 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 22A $5,227 $1,419.61 $125
20720075 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 22B $5,227 $1,419.61 $125
20720076 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 22C $5,227 $1,409.81 $125
20720082 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 24A $5,227 $1,409.81 $125
20720083 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 24B $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720084 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 24C $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720085 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 24D $5,227 $1,409.81 $125
20720086 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 25A $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720087 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 25B $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720088 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 25C $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720098 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 28A $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720099 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 28B $5,227 $1,411.09 $125
20720100 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 28C $5,227 $1,398.97 $125
20720101 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 28D $5,227 $1,414.47 $125
20720102 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 29A $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720103 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 29B $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720104 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 29C $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720105 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 29D $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720106 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 30A $5,227 $1,408.39 $125
20720107 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 30B $5,227 $1,411.05 $125
20720108 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 30C $5,227 $1,411.05 $125
20720109 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 30D $5,227 $1,398.55 $125
20720114 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 32A $5,227 $1,411.05 $125
20720115 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 32B $5,227 $1,411.05 $125
20720116 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 32C $5,227 $1,412.75 $125
20720117 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 32D $5,227 $1,412.75 $125
20720118 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 33A $5,281 $1,420.13 $125
20720119 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 33B $5,281 $1,420.13 $125
20720121 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 33D $5,281 $1,407.07 $125
20720130 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 36A $5,281 $1,408.35 $125
20720131 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 36B $5,281 $1,410.67 $125
20720132 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 36C $5,281 $1,410.67 $125
20720133 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 36D $5,281 $1,408.35 $125
20720168 CREECH YVONNE L GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 53A $5,334 $1,415.82 $125
20720169 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 53B $5,334 $1,419.31 $125
20720170 ARIZONA LAND DEVELOPMENT INC GEM ACRES AMENDED LOT 53C $5,334 $1,419.31 $125
20723014A ALANIZ TONY YUCCA VISTA N2 N2 LOT 14 CONT 1.25 ACRES 207-23-014(207-23-

014A & B)
$5,545 $2,380.41 $200

20724106 PENNOCK WILLIAM DESERT SKIES UNIT 2 LOT 106 $6,242 $3,720.50 $175
20724231 PENNOCK WILLIAM DESERT SKIES UNIT 2 LOT 231 $6,242 $3,836.28 $175
20729332 BOBB WILLIAM & SHIRLEY T16 1/2 N R19W SEC 35 HAVILAND RANCH ESTATES LOT 332 & 505TH 

INT IN & TO TR A
$747 $1,202.00 $200

20821329 BURKLAND MARGARET E GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT ONE SOUTH BLK V LOT 5 $3,604 $2,009.29 $150
20821336 BURKLAND MARGARET E GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT ONE SOUTH BLK V LOT 12 $3,604 $2,009.29 $150
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20823035 BELL RENEE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT SIX SOUTH BLK F LOT 8 $2,893 $2,043.45 $250
20823050 BRASWELL DAVID CHARLES GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT SIX SOUTH BLK H LOT 3 $2,893 $2,374.22 $200
20824043 BALDWIN THOMAS GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT THREE SOUTH BLK E LOT 7 $2,949 $2,160.47 $200
20824141 BRUNDAGE MARSDEN R GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT THREE SOUTH BLK K LOT 13 $2,837 $2,309.59 $200
20825185 BRASWELL DAVID CHARLES GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT TWO SOUTH BLK Q LOT 2 $4,180 $2,136.89 $200
20826110 APPLEBY JACK & TRACI L * GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT FIVE SOUTH BLK G LOT 1 $2,950 $2,533.97 $250
20907148 TAYLOR ERDMAN N SACRAMENTO RANCHOS UNIT 5 AMENDED LOT1076 $4,716 $2,929.96 $225
21003016 ERICKSON FERN RIO VISTA UNIT 2 SUBDIVISION W2 OF LOT 18 $3,233 $1,955.71 $200
21003028B GOODOIEN ROBERT D RIO VISTA UNIT 2 SUBDIVISION THE N 265' OF THE W2 OF LOT 34 $1,264 $1,407.36 $200
21008030 SHOLL GARRETT E & STEPHANIE CPWRS HAVASU ACRES LOT 38 $1,290 $1,318.25 $200
21008042 REYES FERDINAND & ARLENE HAVASU ACRES LOTS 57 & 58 $1,941 $1,022.61 $200
21008047 MC CLEARN JOSEPH HAVASU ACRES LOT 63 $1,290 $1,316.89 $200
21011107 BENTLEY W E & JEWEL L JT N2 SW4 SE4 NE4CONT 5 ACRES 210-11-021(210-11-107 & 108) $3,233 $1,900.95 $200
21028064 PIGGOTT NEAL T16N R21W SEC 23 PARCEL 4H PER AMENDED RS 26/34 REC 

6/18/2004 FEE #2004-56014 EXCEPT PARCELS 4H-1 & 4H-2 PER RS 
27/40 REC 1/12/2005 FEE #2005-3776 CONT 1.64 ACRES 210-28-043 
(210-28-064,067 & 068) 2007 TAX ROLL

$6,506 $12,584.84 $200

21035060 TIBERG GLORIA & THOMAS KAY T 16 1/2 N R20W SEC 21 HAVASU RIVIERA THE S2 OF LOT 74 $2,155 $1,669.30 $225
21035064 LOWE JOHN J & MARY T 16 1/2 N R20W SEC 21 HAVASU RIVIERA THE N2 OF LOT 77 $2,155 $1,634.74 $200
21035071 BURG JAMES E ETAL 50  & T 16 1/2 N R20W SEC 21 HAVASU RIVIERA LOTS 81 & 82 $4,850 $2,690.20 $200
21038017 JOHNSON SYLVIA TWN: 161/2N RNG: 20WSEC: 28 TRACT: RIO VISTA UNIT 3 

SUBDIVISION LOT 24
$3,233 $1,901.61 $200

21038022 MARTINEZ TORIVIO & SOPHIE TWN: 161/2N RNG: 20WSEC: 28 TRACT: RIO VISTA UNIT 3 
SUBDIVISION LOT 32

$3,233 $2,082.09 $200

21038037 HARLACHER FERDINAND J & MILDRED A JT TWN: 161/2N RNG: 20WSEC: 28 TRACT: RIO VISTA UNIT 3 
SUBDIVISION LOT 48

$3,233 $2,074.82 $200

21039018 LEVY YOSEF TWN: 161/2N RNG: 20WSEC: 29 TRACT: WESTERN STARS UNIT FIVE 
LOT 18

$2,084 $1,558.17 $200

21039020 ZERDY JOSEPH M TWN: 161/2N RNG: 20WSEC: 29 TRACT: WESTERN STARS UNIT FIVE 
LOT 20

$2,084 $1,558.17 $200

21502054 KRANZO PATRICIA ETAL JT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 BLK D LOT 7 $6,561 $5,877.12 $225
21502073 PURSELL JAMES W TRUSTEE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 BLK E LOT 10 $6,561 $5,825.87 $200
21502089 VILLALOBOS-ESCOBEDO JOSE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 BLK F LOT 10 $6,561 $5,845.02 $225
21502223 DA BAI GEORGE S GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 BLK O LOT 5 $6,561 $5,840.61 $200
21503040 RILEY MAUREEN GAIL GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK C LOT 11 $4,943 $6,071.76 $200
21503103 HEILMAIER KONRAD GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK G LOT 11 $4,943 $6,092.11 $250
21503146 STEPHENSON RICHARD L & PEGGY L GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK J LOT 7 $4,943 $6,059.27 $200
21503198A BLACK COLLEEN T20N R18W SEC 5 GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK M LOT 12 

CONT 2.35 AC 215-03-198 (215-03-198A & 198B) 2008 TAX ROLL
$4,938 $6,079.13 $200

21503199 WILLIAMS CHARLES J & KATHLEEN TRUSTEES GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK M LOT 14 $4,938 $6,051.05 $200

21503202 VUJIK MARJAN & MAJA JT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 10 BLK N LOT 1 $4,765 $8,551.16 $225
21504005 ORELLANA ROSA GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK A LOT 5 $5,781 $3,920.06 $200
21504138 GZ HOLDINGS LLC GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK J LOT 5 $6,011 $3,850.36 $200
21504148 GREGORY PAUL N & MICKY L JT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK J LOT 15 $6,011 $3,726.28 $200
21504153 BROWN MICHAEL S GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK K LOT 4 $6,011 $3,814.79 $200
21504157 PAUL TINA GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK K LOT 8 $5,574 $3,872.43 $225
21504202 DE LAPPE JOHN W GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK N LOT 6 $6,011 $3,847.95 $200
21505138 JOHNSON WILLARD F & LAURA E GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT ONE BLK I LOT 11 $5,648 $6,319.65 $225
21505161 PAULSTEINER FRANK R & MARIA A CPWRS GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT ONE BLK K LOT 6 $5,901 $6,688.42 $200
21505214 PENNINGTON THORNTON & MARIE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT ONE BLK N LOT 11 $5,901 $6,688.42 $200
21506056 COCHRAN D C GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 2 BLK D LOT 8 $4,294 $3,748.00 $200
21506068 COPPIE PAUL JT 50 GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 2 BLK E LOT 4 $4,294 $3,677.23 $225
21506102 BURBRIDGE JOHN J & MAUREEN GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 2 BLK G LOT 7 $4,294 $3,012.00 $200
21506213 CORRAL EULOGIO GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 2 BLK N LOT 8 $3,982 $3,560.78 $225
21507029D VALDEZ ROCKWELL R JT ETAL PARADISE ACRES UNIT 4 THE E2 OF LOT 578 CONT 1.11 ACRES 215-

07-030E(215-07-003C,003D,028D,029C,029D & 030G)
$5,894 $2,386.03 $200

21507062G PRUDHOLM MERCY PARADISE ACRES UNIT 4 THE W 1/2 OF LOT 611 CONT 48123 SQ FT 
OR 1.11 ACRES 215-07-062F(215-07-035D,062G & 062H) 2005 TAX 
ROLL

$5,894 $1,867.80 $200

21507124C CAMPOS VIRGINIA P PARADISE ACRES UNIT 4 LOT 673 CONT 2.216 ACRES 215-07-
128A(215-07-124C,127C, 127D & 128B)

$8,841 $4,659.44 $200

21511028 SPUDVILLE ANN T EST OF PARADISE ACRES UNIT 2 LOT 28 $5,076 $3,775.95 $200
21511043 BISH FRANCES PARADISE ACRES UNIT 2 LOT 43 $5,089 $2,509.92 $200
21511050 LEPARD FRANK & DIANE PARADISE ACRES UNIT 2 LOT 50 $5,010 $3,662.99 $225
21511149 MILLS-CERNUSCA SANDRA PARADISE ACRES UNIT 2 LOT 155 $11,681 $9,940.60 $200
21511176 POSH PROPERTIES LLC PARADISE ACRES UNIT 2 LOT 187 $9,048 $7,419.78 $200
21512094B GOLDBERG WILLIAM C SR PARADISE ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 386 CONT 1.14 ACRES 215-12-

094A(215-12-094 B & C)
$3,023 $4,233.31 $225
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21512094C GOLDBERG WILLIAM C SR PARADISE ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 386 CONT 1.14 ACRES 215-12-

094A(215-12-094 B & C)
$3,023 $4,275.27 $225

21512106A GIEBENRATH GERALDA O PARADISE ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 398 $2,849 $4,035.94 $225
21512129A KMIEC WILLIAM E & MARIAN H PARADISE ACRES UNIT 3 E2 & W2 OF LOT 420 $4,535 $5,852.46 $225
21513085A JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 1146 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21513116B SOTO TAMERA R SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 1177 $3,181 $2,710.37 $200
21513167A JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 1228 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21513167B JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 1228 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21513168A JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 1229 $2,398 $2,218.56 $125
21513168B JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 1229 $2,398 $2,218.56 $125
21513185A JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 1246 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21513185B JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 1246 $3,197 $2,628.45 $125
21513186A JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 W2 OF LOT 1247 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21513186B JOHNSON ERIN L SUN WEST ACRES UNIT 3 E2 OF LOT 1247 $3,197 $2,640.95 $125
21514078 LEUCHTNER R EDWARD III PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1653 $8,066 $6,798.90 $150
21514079 LEUCHTNER R EDWARD III PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1654 $8,066 $6,798.90 $150
21514080 LEUCHTNER R EDWARD III PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1655 $12,483 $10,839.03 $150
21514104A DE GUZMAN EDWARD H PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1679 CONT 55500 SQ FT OR 1.27 

ACRES 215-14-105A(215-14-104A & 105B) 2005 TAX ROLL
$9,377 $8,133.04 $225

21514110 BROOKS FEMELIA G TRUSTEE PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1685 $8,066 $5,749.11 $200
21514226 LASKOWSKI NORMAN J 50 PARADISE ACRES UNIT 8 LOT 1801 $9,252 $3,243.59 $225
21515028A LEASK DAVID PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 W2 OF LOT 1345 $3,367 $3,378.31 $200
21515046A KASPARIAN BENJAMIN PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 W2 OF LOT 1363 $3,367 $3,090.01 $200
21515057B CASTANEDA MANUEL E EST OF 50 PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 E2 OF LOT 1374 $3,135 $3,098.03 $225
21515176A BROWN MARTHA C PARADISE ACRES #7 W2 LOT 1493 SEC 35 20N 18W $3,135 $3,726.42 $150
21515176B BROWN MARTHA C PARADISE 7 ACRES E2 LOT 1493 SEC 35 20N 18W $3,135 $3,713.92 $150
21515245A MOORE JOHN P PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 W2 OF LOT 1562 $3,367 $3,320.73 $125
21515245B MOORE JOHN P PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 E2 OF LOT 1562 $3,367 $3,320.73 $125
21515246A MOORE JOHN P PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 W2 OF LOT 1563 $3,367 $3,320.73 $125
21515246B MOORE JOHN P PARADISE ACRES UNIT 7 E2 OF LOT 1563 $3,367 $3,320.73 $125
21702029 GOMEZ CHRISTIAN ETAL T20N R19W SEC 1 GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 9 BLK B LOT 14 $4,213 $3,082.35 $250

21702056 BARRIOS MATTIE L GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 9 BLK D LOT 12 $4,213 $3,657.04 $200
21702221 CARLSON JAY M & JEANNE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 9 BLK O LOT 9 $3,907 $3,335.30 $200
21702222 CARLSON JAY M & JEANNE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 9 BLK O LOT 10 $4,213 $3,247.30 $100
21702233 BURRIDGE ALVIN L JR & ANN P GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 9 BLK P LOT 5 $4,052 $4,098.48 $275
21705004 ALLEN R J & JACQUELINE E GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 5 BLK A LOT 4 $6,306 $3,311.57 $225
21705175 ARMSTRONG JOHN TRUSTEE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 5 BLK L LOT 7 $6,557 $3,287.09 $200
21706031 BRUHY JAMES R & BETTY G GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 4 BLK B LOT 16 $4,353 $3,502.20 $225
21706083 FLEMING JASPER L TRUSTEE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 4 BLK F LOTS 5 & 6 $7,057 $6,018.03 $200
21706125 JENSEN JULIE SPENCER GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 4 BLK H LOT 16 $4,194 $4,023.82 $200
21706213 MEYER DANIEL & ROSE ANN GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 4 BLK N LOT 8 $4,362 $4,116.27 $225
21707040 CROWLEY ROSS F GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 6 BLK C LOT 9 $5,570 $4,178.86 $200
21707113 SECOR RALPH S & GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 6 BLK H LOT 2 $5,777 $3,866.88 $225
21707116 MC ANDREWS SHIRLEY EST OF GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 6 BLK H LOT 5 $5,777 $5,067.12 $200
21707119 ZUCCA SCOTT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 6 BLK H LOT 8 $5,570 $3,842.40 $200
21707248 FOX BETTY J GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 6 BLK P LOT 15 $5,777 $4,178.86 $200
21708145 DAVIS NANCY FERN GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 18 BLK J LOT 9 $4,814 $3,993.52 $200
21709064 ARCHER RALPH J & JENNIE G GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 20 BLK E LOT 3 $4,630 $3,442.02 $200
21709072 ILLINOIS MASONIC MED CENTER GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 20 BLK E LOT 11 $4,630 $3,001.76 $200
21709139 BRENNER DAVID E GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 20 BLK I LOT 15 $4,405 $3,442.02 $200
21709188 KERN VIOLET A GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 20 BLK M LOT 7 $4,630 $4,138.94 $200
21709202 GOMEZ MARCOS REFUGIO GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 20 BLK N LOT 5 $4,630 $3,846.28 $200
21710120 KUYKENDALL STEVEN B GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 19 BLK H LOT 10 $4,801 $3,959.63 $200
21711007 HOWARD JOHN S & ADELE C GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 21 BLK A LOT 7 $5,834 $4,507.02 $250
21711078 SELTZER PHYLLIS Z ETAL GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 21 BLK E LOT 16 $5,639 $4,403.73 $225
21711186 FOSTER LEON & SYLVIA JT 50 GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 21 BLK M LOT 2 $6,066 $4,086.55 $225
22015017D SPRINGER TIMOTHY COLORADO RIVER ESTATES,RE-AMENDED,RD&PUE LOT 17 THE N2 

EXCEPT THE N 33' CONT 1.13 AC ML 220-15-017B(220-15-017D)
$19,507 $10,535.11 $200

22403040 KERR JAMES C & JOY* T17N R20W SEC 29 SW4 NE4 NE4 NE4 CONT 2.5 ACRES $2,155 $1,608.53 $225
22403051 WILLIAMSON BRIAN & MONICA T17N R20W SEC 29 SE4 NW4 NW4 NE4 $2,155 $1,480.87 $225
22413024 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK A LOT 24 $4,150 $1,884.73 $125
22413071 BRADLEY DOUGLAS & MELISSA CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK B LOT 33 $4,150 $1,877.15 $125
22413102 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK C LOT 26 $4,150 $1,884.73 $125
22413118 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK D LOT 4 $4,150 $1,884.73 $125
22413138 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK D LOT 24 $4,150 $1,884.73 $125
22413169 HILLMAN HEATHER LEIGH DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 17 $4,150 $1,888.17 $125
22413174 HILLMAN HEATHER LEIGH DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 22 $4,150 $1,866.88 $125
22413182 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 30 $4,150 $1,876.21 $125
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22413183 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 31 $4,150 $1,862.50 $125
22413185 CHASSANIOL DONALD DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 33 $4,150 $1,890.87 $125
22413186 CHASSANIOL DONALD DELTA CITY UNIT 2 TRACT 1061 BLK E LOT 34 $4,150 $1,890.87 $125
22414014 LEVAK WILLIAM DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT14 $4,865 $2,097.16 $225
22414032 GOETTSCH RICHARD DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 32 $3,990 $1,913.90 $175
22414040 DARUWALLA NOSH DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 40 $4,326 $1,897.01 $100
22414042 DARUWALLLA NOSH DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 42 $3,930 $1,928.09 $200
22414054 HOOVER BROTHERS RENTALS LLC DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 54 $3,930 $1,859.08 $125
22414057 GOETTSCH RICHARD DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 57 $3,930 $1,919.15 $175
22414060 AMER TAX CERT EXCHANGE CO DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 60 $3,930 $1,731.93 $200
22414128 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 3 TRACT 1114 LOT 128 $3,950 $1,848.42 $125
22415003 SCHWIETERT PAUL A DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 3 $4,062 $1,923.37 $200
22415016 KISER IVAN J DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 16 $3,973 $1,916.95 $200
22415017 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 17 $3,967 $1,834.53 $125
22415036 HOOVER BROTHERS RENTALS LLC DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 36 $4,302 $1,877.74 $125
22415043 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 43 $4,691 $1,893.22 $125
22415044 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 44 $4,784 $1,905.45 $125
22415045 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 45 $5,341 $1,991.63 $125
22415052 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 52 $3,911 $1,819.86 $125
22415053 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 53 $3,911 $1,546.05 $125
22415067 CHASSANIOL DONALD DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 67 $3,985 $1,837.51 $125
22415090 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 90 $4,116 $1,860.15 $125
22415091 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 91 $4,116 $1,860.15 $125
22415092 BRADLEY DOUGLAS S & MELISSA S CPWRS DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 92 $4,116 $1,860.15 $125
22415105 HOOVER BROTHERS RENTALS LLC DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 105 $4,116 $1,733.16 $125
22415106 HOOVER BROTHERS RENTALS LLC DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 106 $4,116 $1,733.16 $125
22415146 COUNSEL CORP DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 146 $3,996 $1,858.38 $150
22415159 HILLMAN HEATHER LEIGH DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 159 $4,794 $1,916.40 $125
22415160 COUNSEL CORP DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 160 $5,748 $2,320.43 $150
22415163 RENNIE ERIC JOHN DELTA CITY UNIT 4 TRACT 1116 LOT 163 $3,965 $1,915.74 $200
22431053A BRIDGES CARL & CAROLINE JT BERMUDA VILLAGE LOT 55 TOGETHER WITH THAT POR OF 

ABANDONMENT OF A 30' POR OF BERMUDA CT ADJOINING LOTS 55 
THRU 69 BERMUDA VILLAGE RES NO 98-402 (3189/860) CONT 6359 
SQ FT OR 0.15 ACRES 224-31-053(224-31-053A)

$10,437 $4,706.61 $150

22431054A BRIDGES CARL F & CAROLINE JT BERMUDA VILLAGE LOT 56 TOGETHER WITH THAT POR OF 
ABANDONMENT OF A 30' POR OF BERMUDA CT ADJOINING LOTS 55 
THRU 69 BERMUDA VILLAGE RES NO 98-402 (3189/860) CONT 5600 
SQ FT OR 0.13 AC 224-31-054(224-31-054A)

$9,561 $4,347.99 $150

24215019 AUTREY JOHN A & ROBERTA L TRUSTEES PARCEL 2756 (STAGECOACH TRAILS UNIT 18 AT SANTA FE RANCH) 
RS 19/33D SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 2756-A ON PP 23/55 3/8/2005 
2005-23371 CONT 10.08 ACRES 242-15-016 (242-15-019 THRU 022) 
2006 TAX ROLL

$8,269 $3,847.39 $125

24215020 AUTREY JOHN A & ROBERTA L TRUSTEES PARCEL 2756 (STAGECOACH TRAILS UNIT 18 AT SANTA FE RANCH) 
RS 19/33D SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 2756-B ON PP 23/55 3/8/2005 
2005-23371 CONT 10.00 ACRES 242-15-016 (242-15-019 THRU 022) 
2006 TAX ROLL

$8,230 $3,832.19 $125

24215021 AUTREY JOHN A & ROBERTA L TRUSTEES PARCEL 2756 (STAGECOACH TRAILS UNIT 18 AT SANTA FE RANCH) 
RS 19/33D SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 2756-C ON PP 23/55 3/8/2005 
2005-23371 CONT 10.00 ACRES 242-15-016 (242-15-019 THRU 022) 
2006 TAX ROLL

$8,230 $3,832.19 $125

24215022 AUTREY JOHN A & ROBERTA L TRUSTEES PARCEL 2756 (STAGECOACH TRAILS UNIT 18 AT SANTA FE RANCH) 
RS 19/33D SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 2756-D ON PP 23/55 3/8/2005 
2005-23371 CONT 9.99 ACRES 242-15-016 (242-15-019 THRU 022) 
2006 TAX ROLL

$8,225 $3,830.38 $125

24406100 GALANG ERIC & TRISHA JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK E LOT 23 $2,554 $1,969.74 $200
24406261 MORA ELEAZAR & DOLORES JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK N LOT 3 $2,336 $1,813.76 $125
24406262 MORA ELEAZAR & DOLORES JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK N LOT 4 $2,336 $1,813.76 $125
24406263 MORA ELEAZAR & DOLORES JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK N LOT 5 $2,336 $1,813.76 $125
24406264 MORA ELEAZAR & DOLORES JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK N LOT 6 $2,336 $1,813.76 $125
24406265 MORA ELEAZAR & DOLORES JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK N LOT 7 $2,336 $1,813.76 $125
24406378 COX RONALD & MARIEN JT TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK V LOT 14 $2,336 $1,781.93 $200
24406444 PEREZ GIOVANNI V TRACT: 1093 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 15 BLK Z LOT 14 $3,217 $2,338.79 $200
24407082 ARCIOSA DEXTER & LINA MAE* TRACT: 1124 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 12 BLK 7 LOT 31 $2,440 $2,415.19 $150
24407083 ARCIOSA DEXTER M & LINA MAE * TRACT: 1124 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 12 BLK 7 LOT 32 $2,468 $2,210.65 $150
24407419 LAKE HAVASU ENTERPRISE TRACT: 1124 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 12 BLK 34 LOT 9 $2,606 $1,011.57 $200
24409001 BOOGAARD ALBERT & LIDY TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 1 LOT 1 $2,736 $1,873.66 $250
24409027 ELLIS LEWIS C TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 2 LOT 7 $2,616 $1,884.22 $200
24409249 LAND & LIGHTS LLC TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 15 LOT 12 $2,751 $1,970.47 $200
24409398 AVERY DONALD M TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 28 LOT 4 $2,766 $1,995.94 $200
24409422 GRIFFIN DANIEL TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 29 LOT 12 $2,795 $1,861.64 $225
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24409426 PHIL LAND CO LLC TRACT: 1120 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 13 BLK 30 LOT 2 $2,631 $1,703.64 $200
24502161 KELLY ELEANOR MAC LEAN ETAL GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 SOUTH BLK L LOT 1 $11,631 $3,675.78 $500
24502165 EQUITY TRUST CO FBO JACK MAFARA JR GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 11 SOUTH BLK L LOT 5 $10,454 $2,851.66 $200
24503113 CAUTHREN ELMER & LORENE GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT SEVEN SOUTH BLK I LOT 7 $3,371 $2,548.68 $200
24503151 MARGALATI DOMNICK & EMMA L GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT SEVEN SOUTH BLK K LOT 13 $3,371 $2,522.64 $225
24505090 GACULA ARCELIE M DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS OF AZ UNIT 5 BLK F LOT 10 $4,101 $2,858.19 $200
24508004 AVID INC TRACT: 1095 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES TR 1095 BLK 1 LOT 4 $4,641 $1,959.14 $200
24508083 OLSEN MERLIN M & GRACE JT TRACT: 1095 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES TR 1095 BLK 11 LOT 3 $4,716 $2,342.25 $125
24508084 OLSEN MERLIN M & GRACE JT TRACT: 1095 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES TR 1095 BLK 11 LOT 4 $4,611 $2,287.27 $125
24508085 OLSEN MERLIN M & GRACE JT TRACT: 1095 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES TR 1095 BLK 11 LOT 5 $4,716 $2,328.54 $125
24511038B GOATS LEROY ETAL JT LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK K THE S2 OF LOT 6 $2,460 $1,807.57 $225
24514164B BRANDT ELEANOR T TRACT: 1041 HAVASU TERRACE UNIT ONE W2 OF LOT 164 205-24-

164 (205-24-164A & B)
$3,092 $1,646.02 $200

24517015 KALAW FIDEL & ROSE JT LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT NO 4 BLK A LOT 15 $4,039 $2,535.68 $200
24517061A BODE AUGUST & ORDENA LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT NO 4 BLK D THE S2 OF LOT 12 $2,686 $1,903.73 $200
24517105 STEHLY THOMAS LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT NO 4 BLK G LOT 8 $4,039 $2,535.77 $150
24517125 STEHLY THOMAS LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT NO 4 BLK H LOT 12 $3,937 $2,483.02 $150
24517191 MOLITORIS MARY LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT NO 4 BLK M LOT 2 $4,039 $2,493.15 $200
24518030 SNOWDEN CARLETTA JT ETAL LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK A LOT 15 $2,843 $2,062.28 $225
24518065 PACHECO FRANK R LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK C LOT 1 $2,886 $2,046.10 $200
24518362 LUO SOPHIE LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK L LOT 5A $2,843 $2,035.94 $150
24518410 LUO SOPHIE LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK M LOT 13 $2,858 $949.45 $150
24518481 JSB INVESTMENTS LLC LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK P LOT 1 $2,755 $1,981.71 $150
24518482 JSB INVESTMENTS LLC LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 9 BLK P LOT 1A $2,726 $1,964.91 $150
24519005A ENRIQUEZ ROLLY & JENNY JT LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 7 BLK A THE S2 & S2 N2 OF LOT 5 $4,982 $2,197.43 $200
24519101C ARCADIA ASSOCIATES INC LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 7 BLK G THE NE4 OF LOT 10 205-19-

101(205-19-101A,B,C&D)
$2,701 $1,298.56 $150

24519101D ARCADIA ASSOCIATES INC LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 7 BLK G THE NW4 OF LOT 10 205-19-
101(205-19-101A,B,C&D)

$2,701 $1,298.56 $150

24519202D CARLSON NEL S LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 7 BLK M THE N2 N2 OF LOT 15 $2,728 $1,244.43 $200
24521060A HOPPER W O & MRS DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 1 BLK D S2 LOT 11 $4,317 $2,619.27 $200
24522125 MATTHEWS JUDY DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS OF AZ UNIT 2 BLK H LOT 15 $5,549 $3,458.93 $200
24522142 ANDERSON GERALD H & JEAN L DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS OF AZ UNIT 2 BLK J LOT 1 $4,345 $2,751.98 $275
24522197 CASEY MAUREEN CECILIA DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS OF AZ UNIT 2 BLK O LOT 4 $5,549 $3,428.06 $250
24522272 FEY PHILLIP E DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS OF AZ UNIT 2 BLK S LOT 8 $5,152 $3,191.59 $200
24524003 BRACE CLIFFORD A JR & ANH N JT DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK A LOT 3 $2,861 $2,403.86 $225
24524075 STEHLY THOMAS DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK E LOT 12 $2,974 $2,812.15 $200
24524095 SEAWELL DANIEL & ELIZABETH DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK F LOT 16 $2,800 $2,631.51 $200
24524101 THAI RICK DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK G LOT 6 $2,974 $2,798.55 $200
24524159A BRANDT ELEANOR T DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK K S2 LOT 3 $1,978 $1,797.35 $200
24524208 LAMOUREAUX RICHARD DESERT SHADOWS RANCHOS UNIT 3 BLK N LOT 5 $2,974 $2,741.40 $200
24526047 ILORETA MARY JT LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK B LOT 8 $2,296 $1,983.78 $150
24526048 ILORETA MARY JT 50 LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK B LOT 8A $2,296 $1,983.78 $150
24526064 BALGOS YVETTE* LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK B LOT 16 $2,331 $2,080.04 $200
24526117 ESGUERRA NOLAN D LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK D LOT 11A $2,320 $2,048.58 $200
24526278 HALILI LEONARDO J ETAL LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK I LOT 11 $2,225 $2,031.27 $200
24526362 BURNHAM BRENDEN LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK L LOT 5A $2,296 $2,074.00 $200
24526459 PAWLAK LAURA LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK O LOT 6 $2,296 $2,023.70 $200
24526486 GLOUSTER BARBARA ANN LAKE HAVASU ESTATES UNIT 8 BLK P LOT 3A $2,201 $2,047.34 $225
25211010 PACK WESLEY & BEVERLY JT T18N R13W SEC 11 E2 N2 SE4 NW4 $8,176 $3,749.34 $200
25211015 GRANT HARVEY H T18N R13W SEC 11 SE4 NW4 SE4 NW4 CONT 2.5 ACRES $2,891 $1,997.26 $200
25326006 ZIMMERMAN MARY PRICE ETAL T19N R13W SEC 33 NE4 SW4 NE4 CONT 10 ACRES $8,176 $4,420.33 $275
25410027A HURTADO BETTIE S T20N R12W SEC 1 SILVER SPRINGS UNIT III S2 LOT 145 $3,816 $1,357.94 $200
25410040B SIBLEY DELLA H T20N R12W SEC 1 SILVER SPRINGS UNIT III SW4 LOT 154 $2,544 $1,142.94 $200
25411023A GRANT TRICIA L T20N R12W SEC 3 SILVER SPRINGS UNIT II S2 LOT 102 $1,908 $1,183.22 $250
30205058 UNKNOWN SANTA FE TRACT ADDITION UNIT 1 BLK 8 LOT 14 $778 $0.00* $200
30205076A OBRIEN DONNA AE JERRED TRUSTEE SANTA FE TRACT ADDITION UNIT 1 BLK 9 LOTS 27 & 29 CONT 5000 

SQ FT 302-05-076(302-05-076 A & B)
$1,167 $1,409.75 $200

30205090C BARNES DAVID W & BETTY R SANTA FE TRACT ADDITION UNIT 1 BLK 11 LOTS 9 & 11 $1,167 $1,281.73 $200
30205115 STAPLETON WILLIAM H SANTA FE TRACT ADDITION UNIT 1 BLK 15 LOTS 1,2,3 & 4 $1,750 $1,729.99 $200
30205118B CASTRO SALVADORE SANTA FE TRACT ADDITION UNIT 1 BLK 16 LOTS 27 & 29 $1,167 $1,281.16 $200
30205148A UNKNOWN SANTA FE TRACT UNIT 2 BLK 24 LOT 23 $778 $0.00* $200
30207091 SWANTY WILLIAM CODY KINGMAN NEW BUSINESS ADDITION BLK 7 LOTS 55 & 56 $1,167 $1,782.39 $200
30207140 NORTH RUTH KINGMAN NEW BUSINESS ADDITION BLK 9 LOT 68 $778 $1,463.66 $200
30207171 2C LIMITED LIABILITY CO KINGMAN NEW BUSINESS ADDITION BLK 11 LOT 47 $778 $1,336.39 $200
30208037 PENHALLOW LAMBERT & GLADYS HUBBS ADDITION TO KINGMAN AZ BLK I LOTS 26,28,30 & 32 $2,038 $2,784.72 $250
30209041 UNKNOWN LOTS 25, 26 AND 27 BLOCK 6, HUBBS ANNEX ADDITION ACCORDING 

TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED JANUARY 22, 1929, IN THE 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, 
ARIZONA.

$1,685 $0.00* $200
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30209080 BATEMAN BERTHA B HUBBS ANNEX ADDITION BLK 11 LOTS 31 & 32 $1,329 $1,494.63 $200
30209113A MC GINLEY JOHN E & FLORINDA JT HUBBS ANNEX ADDITION BLK 17 LOTS 1-2-3 $1,685 $1,479.58 $200
30209177 FOWLER GREGORY E HUBBS ANNEX ADDITION BLK 28 LOT 1 $886 $1,335.48 $200
30209209 UNKNOWN LOTS D, E AND F, BLOCK W, HUBBS ANNEX ADDITION ACCORDING 

TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED JANUARY 22, 1929, IN THE 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, 
ARIZONA.

$2,110 $0.00* $200

30210007 RODRIGUEZ NANCY 25 T21N R17W SEC 26  PT IN N2 NE4 SEC 26 (AS DESC IN 54/393) BEG 
AT INTRSEC OF S LINE OF N2 NE4 SEC 26 & ELY R/W U S 66 THNELY 
1150'; E 60'; SWLY 1150' ALNG R/W; W 80' TO POB 1.75AC M/L

$500 $1,364.69 $275

30211004L AQUILA 1 INVESTMENTS LLC KINGMAN MERCANTILE HIGHWAY TRACT BLK 2 LOT 2 CONT 3125 SQ 
FT OR 0.07 ACRES 302-11-004A(302-11-004L & M) 2005 TAX ROLL

$886 $1,470.91 $225

30310047 UNKNOWN KINGMAN NEW SCHOOL HOUSE ADDITIONAMEN BLK 6 LOT 9 $778 $0.00* $200
30312115 RODRIGUEZ NANCY KINGMAN TERRACE ADDITION AMENDED BLK 10TRI PCL SITUATEAT 

COR OF PK & SEVENTH ST 45.4X147.5X 141.27'
$911 $3,511.66 $375

30405046 LAIKEN S T21N R17W SEC 23 UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 1 LOT 63 (KINGMAN) $805 $1,448.82 $200

30405061 LEONARD ERNEST J & SANDRA J T21N R17W SEC 23 UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 1 LOT 82 (KINGMAN) $805 $1,463.16 $200

30405087 MC NULTY DANIEL J UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 2 LOT 39 (KINGMAN) $805 $1,455.00 $200
30405147 UNKNOWN UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 3 LOT 54-55 (KINGMAN) $12,103 $0.00* $200
30405191 UNKNOWN UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 5 LOT 4 (KINGMAN) $805 $0.00* $200
30405192 UNKNOWN LOT 5, BLOCK 5, OF UNIVERSITY ADDITION, ACCORDING TO THE 

PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JUNE 1, 1916, IN THE OFFICE OF THE 
RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$805 $0.00* $200

30405218 UNKNOWN UNIVERSITY ADDITION BLK 6 LOT 3 (KINGMAN) $778 $0.00* $200
30413010 ROBERTS ROBERT WEST KINGMAN ADD #1 LOTS 1 2 BLK 2 SEC 23 21N 17W $500 $1,431.63 $225
30413039D EISERT BLAINE E & EDNA L JT WEST KINGMAN ADD #1 LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 6 SEC 23 21N 17W $500 $1,398.27 $200
30413043H BISGAARD NANCY A ETAL JT WEST KINGMAN ADD #2 LOT 45 46 & 47 BLK 2 SEC 23 T21 R17 $500 $1,420.65 $200
30419015 UNKNOWN KINGMAN COMMERCIAL CENTER BLK 2 LOTS 29,30 & 31 $1,479 $0.00* $200
30419023 UNKNOWN KINGMAN COMMERCIAL CENTER BLK 2 LOT 48 $4,819 $0.00* $200
30419025 UNKNOWN KINGMAN COMMERCIAL CENTER BLK 2 LOTS 51 & 52 $7,229 $0.00* $200
30613198 BASSETT EMMA I GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 66 BLK O LOT 12 $14,800 $12,298.11 $200
30617041F EQUITY TRUST COMPANY T21N R19W SEC 21 GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 84 BLOCK C LOT 

11 CONT 102300 SQ FT OR 2.348 AC 306-17-041C & D (306-17-041F) 
COMBINED 2010 TAX ROLL

$15,556 $11,301.08 $200

30617052 BROWN CLARENCE W & FREDDA M GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 84 BLK D LOT 7 $7,781 $6,055.52 $200
30619093 BRASWELL DAVID CHARLES GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 15 BLK F LOT 13 $6,970 $6,612.98 $200
30619164 SHERAR SUSAN E & REED L GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 15 BLK K LOT 4 $6,970 $7,239.67 $200
30619253 BRITTON ELIZABETH A GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 15 BLK P LOT 13 $6,970 $6,614.34 $200
30620090B ALLEN JEFFREY SCOTT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 14 T21N R19W SEC 27 BLK F THE S 

1/2 OF LOT 11 CONT 1.17 ACRES 306-20-090 (306-20-090A & B) 2007 
TAX ROLL

$5,902 $5,742.28 $200

30620172 KOWAL CHESTER W & MARY J GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 14 BLK L LOT 2 $8,875 $8,911.18 $200
30620173 THOMPSON BOB & MARIE JT GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 14 BLK L LOT 3 $8,875 $10,155.43 $225
30621005 NELSON ERIC S GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 16 BLK A LOT 5 $14,972 $11,372.80 $200
30623005 HULL TIM GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 13 BLK A LOT 5 $8,533 $8,359.24 $200
30623039 VALLE RALPH GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 13 BLK C LOT 7 $8,869 $8,663.32 $225
30623087 RAMON HECTOR GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 13 BLK F LOT 9 $8,211 $8,578.63 $225
30623112 BROWN DAVID R * GOLDEN VALLEY RANCHOS UNIT 13 BLK H LOT 2 $8,869 $8,663.32 $225
30625017F TATE TIMOTHY J & TUYET TRUSTEES T21N R18W SEC 20 ROADWAY EASEMENT REC 5/20/1976 76-14576 

PORTION OF PARCEL 324 KNOWN AS PARCEL 324-C1 PER PARCEL 
PLAT BK 7 PG 33 CONT 2.56 ACRES 306-25-017E(306-25-017F,G & 
RD)

$14,561 $12,263.76 $200

30631011Y BLAKE JAMES T21N R18W SEC 7 THE EAST 20' OF THE NORTH 68.47' OF PARCEL 
27A-3 ON PP 27/92 7/21/2006 2006-073589

$500 $1,248.30 $200

30634004C ESCOBEDO JOSE VILLALOBOS ROADWAY EASEMENT 5/20/1976 76-14581 PARCEL 327 
SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 327C ON PP 21/52-52A 4/16/2004 2004-
34203 CONT 5.050 ACRES 306-34-004 (306-34-004A THRU E & 
ROADS) 2005 TAX ROLL

$21,667 $13,185.54 $200

30642014C R C E FUND LLC RECORD OF SURVEY (BK 1 OF LAND SURVEYS PG 50) 2/18/1976 76-
3778 T21N R18W SEC 22 SE4 SE4 OF PARCEL 138 CONT 2.50AC 306-
42-014A SPLIT INTO (306-42-014C-D-E)

$14,361 $9,666.38 $200

30646001G MARRISON DAVID ROADWAY EASEMENT MAP 5/20/1976 76-14578 T21N R18W SEC 4 
PARCEL 217-2 (RS 18/14) DIVIDED AS PARCEL 217-2D ON PP 17/34 
6/13/2001 2001-35147 CONT 2.0502 ACRES 306-46-001C(306-46-
001D THRU H & ROADS)2002 TAX ROLL

$19,039 $8,061.36 $200

30664009 CAREY TIMOTHY & VIRGINIA JTU ETAL 25 T21N R19W SEC 26 NW4 NE4 CONT 40 AC 306-11-031(306-64-
009)NEW MAP

$37,159 $35,605.84 $250
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30666066 R C E FUND LLC PARCEL 1 REDWALL RANCH ESTATES SRV 2167 11/3/2000 2000-

60305 SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 1-A ON PP 23/05 12/27/2004 2004-
120682 CONT 8.298 ACRES 306-66-016 (306-66-066 THRU 069 & 
ROAD) 2006 TAX ROLL

$19,138 $13,562.72 $200

30667027 WHITE CREEK LLC 50 NW4 SW4 SEGREGATED AS PARCEL 36D ON PP 22/30-30A 8/23/2004 
2004-78028 CONT 8.974 ACRES 306-67-002 (306-67-024 THRU 027 & 
ROADS) 2005 TAX ROLL

$30,323 $14,816.57 $225

30806085 UNKNOWN LOT 21 BLOCK 8, CHLORIDE TOWNSITE, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT 
THEREOF RECORDED FEBRUARY 4, 1918 IN THE OFFICE OF THE 
RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$9,936 $0.00* $200

30806422 UNKNOWN WEST HALF(1/2) OF LOT 3 BLOCK 55 OF CHLORIDE TOWNSITE, 
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED FEBRUARY 4, 1918 
IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$5,870 $0.00* $200

30806609 UNKNOWN THAT PORTION OF LOT 11, BLOCK 18, CHLORIDE TOWNSITE, 
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED FEBRUARY 4, 1918, 
IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, 
ARIZONA, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE 
SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 11, AND RUNNING NORTH 05 
DEGREES 42 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST, 176.40 FEET TO THE 
NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 11; THENCE NORTH 84 
DEGREES 13 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 24.00 FEET; THENCE 
SOUTH 07 DEGREES 20 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST, 175.95 FEET; 
THENCE SOUTH 82 DEGREES 16 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST 29.00 
FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING.

$500 $0.00* $200

30814052 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 6 LOT 43 $921 $0.00* $200
30814260 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 20 LOTS 15 & 16 $1,381 $0.00* $200
30814443 MEEK EDWARD R SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 32 LOTS 46 THRU 49 $2,071 $1,714.91 $225
30814480A MOORE ROY R JR & ROBERTA D SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 35 LOT 13 $921 $3,786.92 $100
30814483 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 35 LOT 18 $921 $0.00* $200
30814497 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 36 LOT 22 $921 $0.00* $200
30814499 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 36 LOT 25 $1,048 $0.00* $200
30814503 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 36 LOTS 34 THRU 37 $2,071 $0.00* $200
30814505 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 36 LOTS 41 THRU 43 $1,751 $0.00* $200
30814607 KOLE MICHEAL D SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 43 LOTS 29 & 30 $1,381 $1,391.94 $200
30814619 UNKNOWN SUPERBA'S BOULDER ADDITION BLK 44 LOT 19 $921 $0.00* $200
30829239B DOLCE ANGELA D GOLDEN MOHAVE ESTATES UNIT ONE BLK I THE SOUTH 149.36' OF 

LOT 32
$1,281 $2,210.45 $200

31004020 PATTERSON BRENT ETAL SUNWARD HO! RANCHES DIAMANTE ACRES LOT 20 $18,982 $9,331.26 $200
31103063E HILBON STEVEN & PHILLIPS SHERRI KINGMAN AIR-RAIL MANOR BLK 50 PORTION OF LOTS 6 & 21 LYING 

SELY OF I-40 R/W
$7,953 $5,985.65 $200

31104380A POTTER LANNY GREATER KINGMAN ADDITION UNIT NO 1 BLK 26 LOT 30 $4,223 $2,181.79 $200
31109177 UNKNOWN GOLDEN GATE ADDITION BLK 44 LOTS 25 & 26 & THAT PORT OF 

PARCELCABUTTING SAID LOTS (PER VACATED RDWY 1865/894) & 
SURVEY ID 1643 CONT 5089 SQ FT

$19,525 $0.00* $200

31110003 UNKNOWN GOLDEN GATE ADDITION BLK 45 LOTS 9 10 & THAT PORT OF PARCEL 
A ABUTTING SAID LOTS (VACATED RDWY PER 1865/ 894) AS SHOWN 
ON SURVEY ID 1642 CONT 5100 SQ FT

$14,949 $0.00* $200

31110014 UNKNOWN GOLDEN GATE ADDITION BLK 47 LOTS 15 & 16 $7,589 $0.00* $200
31110064 UNKNOWN GOLDEN GATE ADDITION BLK 52 LOTS 51 & 52 $7,589 $0.00* $200
31117200 UNKNOWN KINGMAN METROPOLITAN ADDITION NO 2 BLK 10 LOT 25 & 26 $500 $0.00* $200
31211018 BEARD EMILY LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 15 LOT 4028 $594 $1,339.78 $225
31211259 CHANG SHAW JINN LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 15 LOT 4269 $614 $1,668.74 $200
31211354 CHANDRA IVY LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 15 LOT 4364 $594 $1,323.46 $200
31211412 RICCI FRANCESCO LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 15 LOT 4422 $614 $1,112.19 $225
31214032A COLTON PATRICIA JOYCE LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 1 LOT 28 EXCEPT THE N 30' CONT 

2.27 ACRES 312-14-032(312-14-032A & COUNTY ROAD)
$2,746 $1,624.61 $200

31214150A CANONEO IRENE LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 1 W2 OF LOT 135 $1,946 $1,268.00 $200
31214262A TUKAY ESTRELLA T LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 1 W2 OF LOT 239 $1,946 $1,373.93 $200
31215089 HUDZIK MARGARET LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 2 E2 OF LOT 325 $2,587 $1,404.71 $250
31215133B SPELLERBERG JOHN A LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 2 E2 OF LOT 366 $2,575 $1,334.87 $200
31215177 RASTOVAC MILDRED LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 2 LOT 409 $3,863 $1,656.79 $200
31215211A BOCCHINO ARMAND LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 2 E2 OF LOT 441 $2,575 $1,343.03 $200
31220018 KCG DEVELOPMENT W2 SE4 NW4 CONT 20 ACRES 312-20-014 (312-20-018 & 019) 2002 

TAX ROLL
$12,408 $5,313.01 $200

31303009 NAGEL VELMA NORLEY RANCHES LOT 9 $7,535 $4,489.91 $200
31303059 ARGOTT MARGARET C NORLEY RANCHES LOT 59 $7,535 $3,930.58 $200
31306102 SIM SOVAN S GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 3 LOT 102 $4,531 $2,807.55 $200
31306160 BINAMIRA CECILIA C GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 3 LOT 160 $4,531 $2,403.15 $200
31306277 PARK BRADON & SEUNGMI JT GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 3 LOT 277 $4,531 $2,799.39 $200
31308196 GREENE RALPH E & MARCELLA J TRUSTEES MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK B LOT 196 $4,571 $2,740.70 $200
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31308228 CABALLERO REX Z MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK B LOT 228 $4,571 $2,380.52 $200
31308255 DELGADO EVA MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK B LOT 255 $4,571 $2,732.54 $200
31308277 GALLOWAY ROLLIN EUGENE MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK B LOT 277 $4,571 $2,732.54 $200
31308294 WRIGHT ETHEL A MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK B LOT 294 $4,571 $2,732.54 $200
31309015 KELSO ROY & KATHLEEN MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK A LOT 15 $4,651 $2,815.67 $200
31309132 ANGUIANO ALEXANDER MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK A LOT 132 $4,571 $2,409.17 $200
31309257 STAFFORD LARRY & VALERIE JT ETAL MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK A LOT 257 $4,571 $2,814.62 $250
31309347 ANGUIANO ALEXANDER MOHAVE COUNTY INDUSTRIAL CENTER BLK A LOT 347 $4,571 $2,409.17 $200
31310205 MADRID ANTONIA B GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK#2 LOT 22 BLK G SEC 17 22 15 $4,198 $2,444.06 $200

31310237 AMARO ASUSENA GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK#2 LOT 22 BLK H SEC 17 22 15 $4,025 $1,953.72 $150

31310238 AMARO ASUSENA GREATER KINGMAN INDUSTRIAL PARK#2 LOT 23 BLK H SEC 17 22 15 $4,025 $1,953.72 $150

31337147 ANDERSON MICHAEL LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 20 LOT 149 $5,913 $3,053.94 $175
31337148 ANDERSON MICHAEL LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 20 LOT 150 $5,942 $3,071.97 $175
31338105 CURRENT SOURCES LLC LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 20 AMENDED LOT 303 $4,074 $3,104.70 $200
31347169 BLATNIK DURMOND R TRACT: 1200 VALLE VISTA UNIT 2 POR SECS 3 & 10 LOT 987 $5,026 $7,045.04 $200
31416219 BACHMEIER QUINN BRIDGE CANYON JUNCTION UNIT TWO,1ST AMEN BLK 16 LOT 9 $1,801 $1,822.06 $200
31603049 MC KENZIE FRANCES C ETAL JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 16 BLK D LOT 13 $5,699 $1,733.14 $200
31603055 SWALLOW ROAD FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 16 BLK E LOT 6 $5,699 $1,731.93 $200

31603056 SWALLOW ROAD FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 16 BLK E LOT 7 $5,699 $1,731.93 $200

31603237 PEDERSEN KNUTE & BEVERLY JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 16 BLK N LOT 5 $5,699 $1,720.46 $200
31607127 JOHNSON HATSUE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS DEVELOPMENT UNIT 3 LOT 138 $16,769 $18,313.16 $200
31607444 ALDERETE ANTHONY B EST OF & LUPE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS DEVELOPMENT UNIT 3 LOT 487 $3,089 $1,957.80 $200
31609351B MICHAEL WAY LLC T25N R19W SEC 3 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 14 LOT 390 $5,862 $3,188.72 $200
31613095 UNKNOWN GATEWAY ACRES TRACT 9 LOT 62 $36,393 $0.00* $200
31615098 ALCANTAR JOHN J & MARY P LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS DEVELOPMENT UNIT 4 LOT 115 $3,729 $2,472.69 $200
31746063 MORGAN WILLIAM CHARLES FLANNERY & ALLEN TRACT 33-27-20 (REPLAT) LOT 69 $15,643 $11,667.62 $200
31805010A LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 N2 N2 OF LOT 10 CONT 60869 SQ FT 

OR 1.4 ACRES 318-05-010 (318-05-010A,B,C & D) 2004 TAX ROLL
$2,102 $1,214.64 $125

31805010B LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 S2 S2 OF LOT 10 CONT 60869 SQ FT 
OR 1.4 ACRES 318-05-010 (318-05-010A THRU D) 2004 TAX ROLL

$2,102 $1,214.64 $125

31805010C LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 N2 S2 OF LOT 10 CONT 60869 SQ FT 
OR 1.4 ACRES 318-05-010 (318-05-010A THRU D) 2004 TAX ROLL

$2,102 $1,214.64 $125

31805010D LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 S2 S2 OF LOT 10 CONT 60869 SQ FT 
OR 1.4 ACRES 318-05-010 (318-05-010A THRU D) 2004 TAX ROLL

$2,102 $1,200.93 $125

31805021A LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 N2 OF LOT 21 CONT 58228 SQ FT OR 
1.34 ACRES 318-05-021 (318-05-021A & B) 2004 TAX ROLL

$2,048 $1,206.16 $125

31805021B LLC SPECTRUM BUILDERS OF NJ LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT 17-28-16 S2 OF LOT 21 CONT 58228 SQ FT OR 
1.34 ACRES 318-05-021 (318-05-021A & B) 2004 TAX ROLL

$2,048 $1,206.16 $125

31805023 JONTE EDYTHE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 23 $2,950 $1,431.86 $225
31805027 PHAM BETTY-LINH PHUONG LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 27 $2,950 $1,453.64 $200
31805029 CLAIRBORNE KRISTINA & SHIRLEY JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 29 $2,950 $1,442.34 $200
31805088 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 88 $3,079 $1,475.80 $200
31805107 DRAYTON HAROLD LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 107 $4,425 $1,515.95 $200
31805124 RUMBAUGH DE WYATT & MAXINE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 124 $4,425 $1,663.15 $200
31805152 LYNCH LOUISE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 17 28 16 LOT 152 $2,950 $1,415.54 $200
31809055 REBEL BRUCE D TRUSTEE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 55 $2,916 $1,792.55 $225
31809065 MARCH PETER G LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 65 $2,943 $1,786.67 $200
31809152 WHITE CURTIS L LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 152 $2,916 $1,800.62 $225
31809164 MILBY PATRICIA J 50 LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 164 $2,916 $1,802.68 $250
31809193 KONTIO THEODORE J LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 193 $2,943 $1,755.90 $200
31809194 GAVIN LANCE & ANITA JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 194 $2,916 $1,806.26 $225
31809200 BREAUX DANIEL F LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 200 $2,916 $1,654.33 $200
31809219 BURROWS WINIFRED MARION LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 219 $2,916 $1,793.17 $225
31809249 BROWN IRA J & BETTY D LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 249 $2,916 $1,656.74 $200
31809254 SMITH MARY ESTATE OF LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 254 $2,916 $1,772.96 $200
31809286 BRINNINGTON CLIFFORD & ROSE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 286 $2,916 $1,745.56 $200
31809299 CAREY NICHOLAS LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 299 $2,916 $1,640.29 $200
31809301 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 301 $2,916 $1,707.02 $125
31809312 RANCOURT GEORGE & EMILIA LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 312 $2,916 $1,776.85 $200
31809345 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 345 $2,916 $1,707.02 $125
31809346 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 346 $2,916 $1,693.31 $125
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31809348 JONES HOWARD E & MRS HOWARD LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 348 $2,916 $1,768.69 $200
31809359 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 359 $2,916 $1,707.02 $125
31809360 USR INVESTMENTS INC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 360 $2,916 $1,707.02 $125
31809369 MILLER KRISTINE DARYLE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 369 $2,916 $1,745.56 $200
31809374 ANGELL ROBERT E LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 374 $2,916 $1,660.63 $200
31809440 DELAHAY WILLIAM A & MARTHA USAF-RETIRED LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29-29-16 LOT 440 $2,916 $1,745.56 $200

31810214 HILL JOHN H & ERNESTINE K LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 29 16 LOT 214 $2,916 $1,809.49 $225
31819150 HATHAWAY DANIEL & JANE JT HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT 5-29-15 LOT 150 T29N R15W SEC 5 $1,676 $1,539.14 $200
31820119 PETRILLO TERRY HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 29-30-15 LOT 119 $1,676 $1,929.62 $200
31820122 CEJ LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 29-30-15 LOT 122 $1,676 $1,805.95 $200
31822051 AIM DEVELOPMENT LLC NW4 SW4 NE4 CONT 10 AC M/L 318-22-005 (318-22- 050 & 051) $5,727 $3,014.48 $200
31823011 MYER JERRY SE4 NW4 NE4 CONT 10 ACRES 318-06-063 (318-23-011) $5,727 $3,141.71 $200
31901039 BARLATIER SERGE & ALEXANDRA G T26N R19W SEC 21  SE4 SW4 $16,374 $21,077.88 $200
31904011 TRAMMELL DONALD CARL KEMO RANCHES LOT 26CONT 40 ACRES $16,374 $20,148.37 $200
31905013B JOHNSON SYLVIA KEMO RANCHES E2 NE4 OF LOT 43 $3,268 $2,715.39 $200
31909013 BUTLER HAROLD C & GERALDINE E KEMO RANCHES LOT 89 EXCEPT FOR 20' ON ALL FOUR SIDES FOR 

RDWAY PURPOSES CONT 40 ACRES
$16,374 $14,434.09 $225

31911036 MARCELLINO JOSEPH & GINA JT KEMO RANCHES LOT 142 $9,569 $10,484.91 $200
31916190 ANDERSON JESSE E & CHERRIE D LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOSUNIT 5-C BLK J LOT 20 $2,734 $2,459.84 $200
32006364 UNKNOWN LOT 6, BLOCK 17, KINGMAN'S AIRPORT TRACT, ACCORDING TO THE 

PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED FEBRUARY 15, 1929, IN THE OFFICE OF 
THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$29,797 $0.00* $200

32006365 UNKNOWN LOT 7, BLOCK 17, KINGMAN'S AIRPORT TRACT, ACCORDING TO THE 
PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED FEBRUARY 15, 1929, IN THE OFFICE OF 
THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$29,797 $0.00* $200

32006976A CHICAGO TITLE TR 2065 KINGMAN'S AIRPORT TRACT BLK 44 LOT 1 EXCEPT THAT POR LYING 
WITHIN THE I-40 R/W DRAINAGE CHANNEL AS DESCRIBED IN 
711/180 CONT 14 SQ FT 320-06-976(320-06-976A & ADOT)

$500 $946.94 $200

32103239 UNKNOWN KINGMAN METROPOLITAN ADDITION NO 1 BLK 16 LOT 34 $500 $0.00* $200
32103240 UNKNOWN KINGMAN METROPOLITAN ADDITION NO 1 BLK 16 LOT 35 $500 $0.00* $200
32103241 UNKNOWN KINGMAN METROPOLITAN ADDITION NO 1 BLK 16 LOT 36 $500 $0.00* $200
32104030 UNKNOWN FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADDITION BLK 7 LOT 4 $581 $0.00* $200
32104044 UNKNOWN FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADDITION BLK 8 LOT 32 & 33 $1,473 $0.00* $200
32104045 UNKNOWN FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADDITION BLK A S 40' $500 $0.00* $200
32104048B UNKNOWN FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADDITION POR LOT E DESC AS FOLLS BEG AT 

SW CORLOTE TH N 15DEG 1MIN 41SEC E 60.46' TH S 69DEG 29MIN 
E120.66' TO PN T ON E BNDRY TH S 22DEG 27MIN 11SEC W 16.52'TO 
SE COR LOT E TH W ALNG S BNDRY OF LOT E 122' TO POB

$500 $0.00* $200

32702018 GRIFFIN PENNY MARIE* T26N R18W SEC 1 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13-A BLK A LOT 18 $7,005 $3,695.30 $200

32702182 HOLMES THERESA ANN LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13-A BLK F LOT 22 $7,005 $3,590.28 $150
32702183 HOLMES THERESA ANN LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13-A BLK F LOT 23 $7,005 $3,590.28 $150
32703354 QUINTANA LUIS A SR & OFELIA N* LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12 1ST AMEND LOT 369 $8,727 $4,258.54 $200
32703409 BESSER JOHN & CANDICE G LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12 1ST AMEND LOT 425 $8,727 $4,660.21 $200
32704077 BEANS ROBERT R ETAL TRUSTEE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12A BLK E LOT 10 $5,740 $3,931.07 $225
32704093 LONEY ROY J LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12A BLK E LOT 26 $5,740 $3,888.24 $200
32704232 ADAMS DAVID F & DOLORES R JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12A BLK J LOT 9 $5,740 $3,007.13 $200
32704239 CONLON WM J & JEANICE W LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 12A BLK J LOT 16 $5,874 $3,930.17 $200
32705088 GODINEZ ROBERTO A * LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 15 1ST AMEND BLK C LOT 28 $6,224 $3,843.37 $150
32705096 GODINEZ  ROBERTO A* LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 15 1ST AMEND BLK D LOT 4 $6,224 $3,843.37 $150
32705118 BRENNAN PATRICK LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 15 1ST AMEND BLK D LOT 26 $6,224 $3,814.42 $200
32706029 PEARCE HARRIETT E LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 29 $9,020 $4,478.06 $200
32706376 WAHL JAMES J ETAL LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 398 $9,020 $4,544.06 $325
32706438 PIPES RONALD L & DOROTHY J JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 466 $9,020 $4,486.22 $200
32706463 THE ESTATE OF WHITEHEAD LUTHER & AMY MAE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 492 $9,020 $4,413.50 $200

32707295 CORDOVA-RODRIGUEZ JESUS LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOTS 303 & 338 $7,380 $6,011.60 $275
32707315 BRODERICK HAL J & PAULINE M LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOT 323 $4,920 $4,097.56 $225
32707382 SYLVA GEORGE R & CARMEN JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOT 391 $4,920 $3,216.99 $225
32707480 BLACK JACKY DON LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOT 491 $4,920 $4,025.19 $200
32707513 DEMERS LEONARD LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOT 525 $4,920 $3,948.94 $150
32707514 DEMERS LEONARD LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 13 LOT 526 $4,920 $3,948.94 $150
32802037 BROWN DALE & PEARL P LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 37 $2,122 $3,288.60 $200
32802066 CASTILLO JOE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 66 $2,122 $3,220.87 $125
32802265 CASTILLO JOE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 267 $2,122 $3,220.87 $125
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32802266 CASTILLO JOE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 268 $2,122 $3,220.87 $125
32802271 CASTILLO JOE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 273 $2,324 $3,477.28 $125
32802272 CASTILLO JOE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 274 $2,324 $3,477.28 $125
32802312 ALLISON ODIS J JR & LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 314 $2,122 $2,856.13 $200
32802322 ADAMS ALEXANDER LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 324 $2,122 $3,297.33 $200
32802388 SHAUGHNESSY ALDONA E LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 390 $2,122 $3,353.32 $200
32802471 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 473 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802472 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 474 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802475 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 477 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802476 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 478 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802478 MARTINEZ GUILLERMO LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 480 $2,122 $3,280.44 $200
32802483 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 485 $2,122 $3,195.50 $100
32802484 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 486 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802512 ALPER JASON S LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 514 $2,122 $2,551.15 $200
32802513 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 515 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802514 PROHASKA GERALD A & EDNA JT LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 516 $2,122 $3,199.98 $125
32802563 VGI LLC LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 565 $2,324 $3,560.37 $150
32802564 VGI LLC LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 11 1ST AMEND LOT 566 $2,324 $3,560.37 $150
32803296 WHITE KYLE MICHAEL LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 329 $6,451 $4,453.40 $200
32803354B WITTENBORN ELAINE L LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 432 $6,451 $4,461.56 $200
32803377 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS CORP LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 416 $6,451 $4,477.88 $225
32803406 JASERIE ALICE E LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 448 $6,451 $4,469.72 $225
32803493 TOLEN HARRY H & TERESABELLE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 548 $6,451 $3,964.99 $200
32803497 ACOSTA ANGIE LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 9 1ST AMEND LOT 552 $6,451 $3,848.20 $200
32806013 ANGONA RONALD J & G J T26N R18W SEC 29 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 7 LOT 13 $10,386 $3,400.90 $150
32806051 ANGONA RONALD J & GENEVIEVE JT T26N R18W SEC 29 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 7 LOT 51 $10,386 $3,400.90 $150
32806174 GOLDEN MICHAEL T26N R18W SEC 29 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 7 LOT 181 $10,386 $3,808.52 $200
32806470 HAIR M LUCILLE T26N R18W SEC 29 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 7 LOT 479 $10,386 $3,764.52 $150
32806473 HAIR M LUCILLE T26N R18W SEC 29 LAKE MOHAVE RANCHOS UNIT 7 LOT 482 $10,386 $3,764.52 $150
32905455 FAJARDO CARLOS R JT 50 T27N R19W SEC 9 GOLDEN HORSESHOE RANCHOS UNIT 3 LOT 460 $7,003 $8,680.06 $225

32905501A TAYLOR LYNDELL D & LAURA M JT T27N R19W SEC 9 GOLDEN HORSESHOE RANCHOS UNIT 3 LOTS 505 
& 506

$10,839 $12,702.68 $200

33025040 BORUCKI CHESTER & JEAN JT BEG AT THE NE COR SO-HI ESTATES #4 TH N89 45'30W 30.20'; TH 
N06 45'30E 782.90'; TH N80 32'30W298.59'; TH N80 32'30W194.53' 
TO TPOB; TH N06 45'30E 493.69' TO A PT ON THE E-W MID-SEC LN; 
THW ALNG MID-SEC LN 673.33; TH S06 45'30W ALNG THE W LN OF 
NE1/4 SW1/4 174.23'; TH S64.43' E 234.20'; TH S52 20' E 110.95'; TH S 
520' E 153.05'; TH S82 58'00E

$50,370 $30,893.95 $150

33025041 BORUCKI CHESTER & JEAN JT THE WLY 150' OF A POR OF NE1/4 SW1/4 OF SD SEC 30 DESC AS 
FOLL: BAT NE COR SO-HI ESTATES #4 TH N89 45'30W 30.20'; TH N06 
45'30E 782.90'; TH N80 32'30W 298.59'; TH N80 32'30W 194.53' TO 
TPOB; TH N06 45'30E 493.69' TO A PT ON THE E-W MIDSEC LN; TH W 
ALNG MIDSEC LN 673.33'; TH S06 45'30W ALNG THE W LN OF NE1/4 
SW174.23'; TH S64 43' E 234.20'; TH S52 20'

$20,045 $15,376.18 $150

33029004B PETITTI MARIE T22N R17W SEC 31 SO-HI ESTATES UNIT ONE 1ST AMENDED BLOCK 
1 NORTH 30.00' OF LOT 4 CONT 3300 SQ FT OR 0.08 ACRES 330-29-
004 (330-29-004A & B) 2008 TAX ROLL

$5,415 $8,703.46 $200

33029085 MARTINEZ MARIA JT 50 T22N R17W SEC 31 SO-HI ESTATES UNIT ONE FIRST AMENDED BLK 2 
LOT 36

$8,120 $13,135.57 $300

33030095 FOSTER GREGORY A T22N R17W SEC 31 SO-HI ESTATES UNIT THREE TRACT NO 1019 LOT 
95

$13,623 $14,550.01 $225

33134100 BADOWSKI NICHOLAS TRUSTEE EST OF 50 SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF TURQUESA LOT 100 $11,309 $6,098.27 $200
33135163 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 163 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135164 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 164 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135171 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 171 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135172 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 172 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135189 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 189 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135190 ROSENQUIST SYLVIA E SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 190 $12,777 $6,652.29 $125
33135326 FURR TRACY & ANNA C CPWRS SUNWARD HO! RANCHES RESUB OF ESMERALDA LOT 326 $12,742 $7,023.13 $200
33203004B LANDRO JOSEPH ROADWAY EASEMENT MAP (473/167) PARCEL 167 SEGREGATED AS 

PARCEL 167B ON PP 22/60-60A 10/25/2004 2004-99537 CONT 
10.2916 ACRES 332-03-004 (332-03-004A THRU E & ROADS) 2006 TAX 
ROLL

$31,911 $25,164.00 $225

33313247 PUTNAM CHARLES P & NANCY C TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2859 $9,693 $3,673.17 $150
33313248 PUTNAM CHARLES P & NANCY C TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2860 $9,404 $3,673.17 $150
33313257 BACUS JAMES S TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2869 $3,778 $2,577.32 $225
33313302 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2914 $4,102 $2,041.11 $125
33313343 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2955 $4,228 $2,041.11 $125
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33313353 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2965 $3,643 $2,041.11 $125
33313354 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 2966 $3,643 $2,041.11 $125
33313413 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3025 $4,304 $2,041.11 $125
33313468 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3080 $4,283 $2,044.49 $125
33313487 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3099 $3,958 $2,044.49 $125
33313496 FERNANDES TIM ETAL TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3108 $4,455 $2,861.37 $325
33313636 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3248 $3,590 $2,044.49 $125
33313642 BUSISNESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3254 $3,590 $2,044.49 $125
33313649 BUSINESS EXCHANGE INTL CORP TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3261 $3,590 $2,044.49 $125
33313717 BATTEY CARLEEN & ROBERT B JT TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 3329 $4,911 $2,300.47 $200
33314012 PETERS HOWARD GRAY VALLE VISTA #3 TR 1204 LOT 3481 SEC 34 24N 15W $4,175 $2,681.27 $200
33314741 CARTER CHARLES J & NIKKI JT* TRACT: 1204 VALLE VISTA UNIT 3 LOT 4210 $4,091 $2,476.50 $250
33318010 ROSS JEFFREY VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207-A A POR OF SEC 23, 26 & 27 T24N R15W 

LOT 4314
$983 $2,194.81 $200

33318047 ROSSANA JOSEPH VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207- A LOT 4351POR OF SEC 23 26 & 27 24N 
15W

$1,034 $2,087.55 $125

33318050 BRIDGMAN BARTLEY & SHEILA CPWRS VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207- A LOT 4354 POR OF SEC 23 26 & 27 24N 
15W

$1,178 $1,856.17 $200

33319063 ROSSANA JOSEPH VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207- A LOT 5058POR OF SEC 23 26 & 27 24N 
15W

$978 $1,524.90 $125

33319095 ROSSANA JOSEPH VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207- A LOT 5090POR OF SEC 23 26 & 27 24N 
15W

$1,166 $1,524.90 $125

33320106 WALKER JUSTIN VALLE VISTA UNIT 4 TR 1207- A LOT 5923 POR OF SEC 23 26 & 27 24N 
15W

$962 $1,360.35 $200

33321466 CITY VALLEY TRADING COMPANY THE EAST HALF OF THE EAST HALF OF LOT 5886 OF VALLE VISTA UNIT 
FOUR-A TRACT NO. 1207 B, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF 
RECORDED SEPTEMBER 9TH, 1974, AT FEE NO. 744-29177, IN THE 
OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$1,762 $10,114.62 $125

33403021B MINIX RICHARD LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 4 W2 OF LOT 771 $2,051 $1,744.44 $250
33403071A ROA JEREMIAH M LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 4 W2 OF LOT 821 $2,051 $1,642.53 $200
33403137A LUZ EDGAR DELA LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 4 W2 OF LOT 885 $2,051 $1,724.04 $225
33403154B JUNG ANN M LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 4 W2 OF LOT 902 $2,051 $1,895.47 $225
33406166A HERALD LAND REALTY LLC LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 7 LOT E2 1684 $1,913 $1,217.28 $75
33406230 WYSOCKE JOHN S LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 7 LOT 1748 $2,870 $1,683.51 $200
33411017B JACOBS GEORGE M & IRMA H LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 12 LOT E2 2781 $2,128 $1,859.73 $200
33411038A BARTOS MARTHA E LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 12 LOT E2 2801 $2,128 $1,658.58 $200
33411061B BURDEN FRANK LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 12 LOT E2 2823 $2,128 $1,884.27 $200
33411063B INCREMONA MANUELA LAKE MEAD RANCHEROS UNIT 12 LOT E2 2825 $2,128 $1,851.57 $200
33502218 OCALLAGHAN KEVIN REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4238 $1,437 $1,327.47 $150
33502219 OCALLAGHAN KEVIN REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4239 $1,437 $1,327.47 $150
33502221 LA CATENA V & ELIZABETH REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4241 $1,437 $1,221.85 $200
33502268 WARGA EDWARD & MARY JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4288 $1,437 $1,157.19 $150
33502269 WARGA EDWARD & MARY JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4289 $1,437 $1,157.19 $150
33502373 ONEILL ANNA MARIE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4393 $1,437 $1,157.19 $150
33502374 ONEILL ANNA MARIE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 9 LOT 4394 $1,437 $1,157.19 $150
33508129 CANIELL MARGARET REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 129 $1,557 $1,134.33 $125
33508130 CANIELL MARGARET REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 130 $1,387 $1,073.86 $125
33508131 CANIELL MARGARET REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 131 $1,387 $1,073.86 $125
33508155 CARTER CHESTER JR REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 155 $1,387 $1,143.94 $200
33508191 CANIELL MARGARET REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 191 $1,387 $1,073.86 $125
33508317 BEARD CECIL REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 317 $1,387 $1,160.26 $200
33508424 STERNESKY SYLVESTER REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 424 $1,387 $1,267.19 $125
33508457 STERNESKY SYLVESTER REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 457 $1,395 $1,270.67 $125
33508458 STERNESKY SYLVESTER REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 458 $1,395 $1,270.67 $125
33508459 STERNESKY SYLVESTER REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 1 LOT 459 $1,395 $1,270.67 $125
33510282 COBB LEONARD F & JULIE L JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 2 LOT858 $1,631 $1,337.97 $200
33511106 SHOEMAKE FAMILY PARTNERS OF MISSISSIPPI REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1111 $662 $1,238.00 $200

33511156 HAAGEN PATRICE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1161 $662 $1,166.60 $125
33511157 HAAGEN PATRICE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1162 $662 $1,166.60 $125
33511158 HAAGEN PATRICE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1163 $662 $1,166.60 $125
33511159 HAAGEN PATRICE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1164 $662 $1,166.60 $125
33511160 HAAGEN PATRICE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1165 $736 $1,223.21 $125
33511308 MASSARO FRANCIS P REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1313 $662 $1,302.24 $225
33511458 PURCAROIUL FLOREA REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 3 LOT1463 $698 $1,273.19 $200
33513001 LARDIERE MICHAEL C & DOLORES JT ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1585 $2,337 $1,438.55 $200
33513061 DESERT LAND INVESTMENT CO REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1645 $2,174 $1,337.95 $150
33513110 GIOIA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1694 $2,162 $1,342.88 $125
33513111 GIOIA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1695 $2,162 $1,318.76 $125
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33513112 GIOLA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1696 $2,162 $1,318.76 $125
33513132 DESERT LAND INVESTMENT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1716 $2,174 $1,337.95 $150
33513145 GIOLA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1729 $2,162 $1,319.97 $125
33513146 GIOLA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1730 $2,162 $1,319.97 $125
33513147 GIOLA FRANK REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1731 $2,162 $1,319.93 $125
33513151 RASATI JOHN M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 4 LOT 1735 $2,162 $1,361.54 $200
33514062 WURSTER FREDERICK L & RHEA M JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 1862 $2,316 $1,335.13 $200
33514125 ANTONACCIO LOUIS M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 1925 $2,562 $1,187.05 $200
33514192 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 1992 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514193 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 1993 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514194 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 1994 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514209 FAENZA JAMES V REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2009 $2,316 $1,384.45 $225
33514225 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2025 $2,316 $1,343.29 $200
33514245 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2045 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514246 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2046 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514247 GERVAIS MARIE ANDREE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2047 $2,316 $1,257.14 $125
33514271 CASSIO JOHN G & DIANNE JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2071 $2,316 $1,315.97 $150
33514272 CASSIO JOHN G & DIANNE JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2072 $2,316 $1,315.97 $150
33514306 MC CORMICK ELIZABETH REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2106 $2,316 $1,368.13 $200
33514342 ZDUNIAK ALEXANDER E & FLORENCE JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2142 $2,316 $1,369.96 $200
33514363 DAVIS MARY A REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2163 $2,316 $1,387.88 $200
33514392 MULLER CHARLES & BARBARA JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2192 $2,316 $1,369.96 $200
33514395 SIMPSON JAMES F REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2195 $2,429 $1,313.79 $150
33514430 SIMPSON JAMES F REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 5 LOT 2230 $2,514 $1,356.08 $150
33528003 WERSINGER LEONARD & SHIRLEY JT NW4 SE4 SW4 CONT 10 ACRES 335-04-016(335-28-003)TAO $7,519 $6,034.59 $200
33603085B STINGRAY LAND CO JOSHUA PARK UNIT NO 1 BLK B LOT 35 CONT 435625 SQ FT OR 1 

ACRE 336-03-085A (336-03-084A & 085B)2006 TAX ROLL
$3,611 $3,406.48 $200

33604025 COLLIER JAMES D & REBECCA J LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 1 LOT 2013 $1,726 $1,799.71 $225
33604052 PIETILA BEATRICE L LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 1 LOT 2040 $1,726 $1,897.27 $225
33604126 RICCO ANTHONY & AUDRA LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 1 LOT 2114 $1,726 $1,889.11 $200
33606100 SOLARA INVESTMENTS LLC T29N R17W SEC 11 LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 11-29-17 LOT 100 $4,864 $3,858.35 $200
33606425 HALL BOBBIE J TRUSTEE T29N R17W SEC 11 LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 11-29-17 LOT 425 $5,722 $3,963.57 $200
33607084 MILLER EDWARD K TRUSTEE KEYSTONE UNIT 13-29-17 BLK C LOT 21 $5,842 $3,567.81 $200
33607257 JUERGENS DAVID W & PEGGY JO KEYSTONE UNIT 13-29-17 BLK I LOT 2 $5,842 $3,873.53 $200
33610101 UNITED LAND & INVEST INC MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK C LOT 1 $3,470 $2,063.90 $125
33610102 UNITED LAND & INVEST INC MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK C LOT 2 $3,300 $2,023.30 $125
33610103 UNITED LAND & INVEST INC MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK C LOT 3 $3,300 $2,023.30 $125
33610146 AGUIRRE ARTURO & ADELAIDO L MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK C LOT 46 $3,300 $2,268.42 $200
33610310 BARLATIER SERG & ALEXANDRA G MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK G LOT 10 $3,300 $2,032.89 $175
33610312 BARLATIER SERG & ALEXANDRA G MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 4 BLK G LOT 12 $3,300 $2,032.89 $175
33614009 BADHAM SHARRON SKY-VU ACRES BLK B LOT 2 $4,608 $2,125.10 $150
33614010 BADHAM SHARRON SKY-VU ACRES BLK B LOT 3 $4,608 $1,989.92 $150
33703118 HEISEY MARK M & DEANNA C JT LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 3 LOT 2668 $3,300 $2,848.12 $200
33703275 COLLEY GLENN LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 3 LOT 2825 $3,300 $2,833.60 $200
33703527 BOSWORTH JERRY LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 3 LOT 3077 $3,300 $2,659.25 $200
33705048 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2304 $3,300 $2,874.45 $225
33705186 PETROCCO CAROL ETAL LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2442 $3,300 $2,747.28 $150
33705187 PETROCCO CAROL ETAL LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2443 $3,300 $2,747.28 $150
33705188 PETROCCO CAROL ETAL LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2444 $3,300 $2,747.28 $150
33705292 POWERS LAVERNE J LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2548 $3,319 $2,814.73 $200
33705293 WHITE JESSE L & ALICE G JT LAKE MEAD RANCHOS UNIT 2 LOT 2549 $3,319 $2,546.06 $200
33716307 GLOBAL SAFETY PRODUCTS LLC MEAD-O-RAMA UNIT 3 BLK G LOT 7 $3,319 $2,834.38 $200
33803237 SCHACHERER LAURENCE E LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 13 30 16 LOT 237 $1,140 $1,740.25 $225
33804035 JOHNSON HELEN D LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 19 30 16 LOT 35 $1,339 $1,473.93 $200
33804123 FOWLER GREGORY E LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 19 30 16 LOT 123 $1,339 $1,490.25 $225
33804130 DANIEL GENEVA B LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 19 30 16 LOT 130 $1,339 $1,531.80 $225
33806117 LANTHIER JEANETTE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 117 $600 $1,746.83 $200
33806181 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 181 $600 $1,714.04 $125
33806182 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 182 $600 $1,714.04 $125
33806211 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 211 $600 $1,714.04 $125
33806212 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 212 $600 $1,714.04 $125
33806325 RODRIGUEZ LAURENCE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 325 $600 $1,748.52 $200
33806326 MEYERS BERNARD V & SOM N JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 326 $600 $1,730.51 $200
33806351 HULGAN JOHN A & PILAR T JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 351 $600 $1,686.51 $150
33806352 HULGAN JOHN A & PILAR T JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 352 $600 $1,686.51 $150
33807417 STEIN ELAYNE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 417 $1,339 $1,465.77 $200
33807477 STEIN ELAYNE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 477 $1,339 $1,404.39 $125
33807478 STEIN ELAYNE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 478 $1,339 $1,404.39 $125
33807479 STEIN ELAYNE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 479 $1,339 $1,404.39 $125
33807484 BRONSON JARED & VIRGINIA LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 484 $1,339 $1,319.54 $200
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33807486 JOHNSON RICHARD W LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 486 $1,339 $1,417.69 $150
33807487 JOHNSON RICHARD W LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 29 30 16 LOT 487 $1,339 $1,417.69 $150
33808003 CARTER JAMES A LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 3 $2,009 $1,821.37 $150
33808004 CARTER JAMES A LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 4 $2,009 $1,821.37 $150
33808023 CLEM ROY LEE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 23 $2,009 $1,833.90 $200
33808029 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 29 $3,013 $2,384.17 $125
33808031 YEAMANS JOHN J & BETTY B LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 31 $1,339 $1,431.03 $150
33808032 YEAMANS JOHN J & BETTY B LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 32 $1,339 $1,431.03 $150
33808047 KHATTABI ELARBI & FATIHA MOURHIT JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 47 $1,339 $1,466.87 $200
33808058 LINCOLN ELIZABETH LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 58 $1,339 $1,541.12 $200
33808064 YOUNG JOSEPH W & SYLVIA JT LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 64 $1,339 $1,346.74 $200
33808107 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 107 $1,339 $1,541.12 $200
33808185 FREEMAN HERBERT H & GINEVEA LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 185 $1,339 $1,549.22 $225
33808215 VAN DE VYVERE LILLIE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 215 $1,339 $1,431.03 $150
33808216 VAN DE VYVERE LILLIE LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 216 $1,339 $1,431.03 $150
33808274 BODAN PHILIP LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 274 $1,339 $1,520.36 $200
33808287 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 287 $1,339 $1,393.15 $125
33808288 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 288 $1,339 $1,393.15 $125
33808289 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 289 $1,339 $1,393.15 $125
33808347 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 347 $1,339 $1,393.15 $125
33808348 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 348 $1,339 $1,393.15 $125
33808349 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 349 $1,339 $1,409.27 $125
33808350 HUDSON JACK P LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 LOT 350 $1,339 $1,409.27 $125
33808354 MPL ASSOCIATES LTD LAKE MEAD CITY UNIT NO 31 30 16 SE4 SE4 SE4 CONT 10AC 338-08-

351V SPLIT INTO (338-08-354 & 355)
$4,520 $3,557.87 $225

33809095 ALICE HARRIET LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 23-30-16 LOT 95 $1,115 $1,676.09 $200
33809227 SULA INVESTMENTS LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 23-30-16 LOT 227 $1,126 $1,808.58 $200
33810030 C E J LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 30 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810031 C E J LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 31 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810032 CEJ LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 32 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810033 ALICE HARREIT LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 33 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810034 ALICE HARREIT LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 34 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810035 ALICE HARREIT LLC HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 35 $600 $1,432.28 $125
33810136 BLACKFORD DARCIE HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 136 $600 $1,822.13 $200
33810207 ADDISION DAVID & WATONKA HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 207 $600 $1,636.37 $225
33810247 ALSCHULER RICHARD C & JENNIFER L HUALAPAI HIGHLANDS UNIT NO 25-30-16 LOT 247 $600 $1,890.50 $225
33905008 HUNDREISER MARY GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 64 BLK A LOT 9 $7,341 $3,123.27 $200
33905180 LEAL PAULO H GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 64 BLK L LOT 11 $7,929 $3,491.45 $225
33908051 MURPHY MAE F GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 71 BLK D LOT 9 $3,599 $3,546.55 $225
33910003 PROCTOR JEANETTE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 62 BLK A LOT 6 $4,146 $3,431.48 $200
33910026 JENKINS ROBERT B GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 62 BLK C LOT 13 $4,146 $3,463.73 $200
33910052 CANTIN SUE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 62 BLK E LOT 8 $1,866 $1,664.15 $200
33910124 SALADINO LEONARD & SADIE JT GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 62 BLK L LOT 4 $4,146 $3,431.48 $200
33912005 HAY WALTER R GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK A LOT 5 $3,331 $3,460.58 $200
33912011 FRIEDL RICK GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK A LOT 11 $3,462 $3,646.15 $200
33912012 FRIEDL RICK GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK A LOT 12 $3,462 $3,646.15 $200
33912043 SAENZ JAVIER R GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK C LOT 12 $3,462 $3,454.58 $200
33912174 MC COY BROOKS & JACQUALINE B GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK M LOT 10 $3,384 $3,542.10 $275
33912219 MEFFORD FLORENCE EST OF 50 ETAL GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 78 BLK P LOT 9 $3,205 $3,335.65 $225
33913114 YARRICK JOHN W ETAL GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 69 BLK I LOT 11 $3,401 $3,573.52 $225
33914119 MAC DONALD HUGH GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 61 BLK H LOT 16 $7,662 $2,976.30 $200
33914149 GOMEZ CHRISTIAN ETAL GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 61 BLK J LOT 16 $8,222 $2,511.69 $225
33915063A VILLEGAS RODRIGO G GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 60 BLK E W2 OF LOT 9 CONT 1.10 AC 

M/L 339-15-063(339-15-063A,B,C)
$7,795 $5,746.16 $150

33915063B VILLEGAS RODRIGO G GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 60 BLK E E2 OF LOT 9 CONT 1.10 AC 
M/L 339-15-063(339-15-063A,B,C)

$7,795 $5,746.16 $150

33915064 SCHWAB VERNA A GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 60 BLK E LOT 12 $12,152 $8,758.59 $200
33916194 VAN VLEET STANLEY R GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 68 BLK N LOT 6 $7,718 $10,370.63 $200
33916231 FARLAND GENE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 68 BLK P LOT 15 $7,718 $15,689.73 $200
33917152 AVELAR ANTONIO & ESTER JT GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 75 BLK L LOT 7 $4,101 $3,547.21 $200
33917166 KUNCHO STEVEN GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 75 BLK M LOT 6 $4,101 $3,316.35 $200
33919011 BARRY JOSEPH EST OF & DELORES EST OF GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK A LOT 11 $8,829 $3,349.07 $225
33919115 REYES FERDINAND & ARLENE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK H LOT 9 $8,128 $2,897.00 $125
33919138 REYES FERDINAND & ARLENE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK K LOT 10 $8,829 $3,090.58 $125
33919144 HOROWITZ HERBERT H & JOAN GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK K LOT 16 $8,652 $3,527.12 $200
33919152 REYES FERDINAND & ARLENE GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK L LOT 8 $8,174 $3,065.56 $125
33919185 GORDON MARK V GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK N LOT 11 $8,829 $3,679.76 $200
33919189 JUTZ HARRY F GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK N LOT 15 $8,829 $3,290.08 $175
33919190 JUTZ HARRY F GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 76 BLK N LOT 16 $8,562 $3,210.04 $175
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33920045A OLMSTEAD JAMES S & JILL CPWRS GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 67 BLK C LOT 16 SHOWN AS PARCEL 

16-A PER PP 11/64 REC 4/30/96 FN 96-23415 CONT 1.03 ACRES 339-
20-045(339-20-045A,B & RD)

$6,955 $9,379.22 $200

33920065 SAUNDERS PATRICIA A JT GOLDEN SAGE RANCHOS UNIT 67 BLK F LOT 1 $8,201 $9,938.51 $200
34005038A ZERDY JOANNE CHICAGO WEST LOT 44 CONT 11.36 ACRES 340-05-038(340-05-038A 

& B)
$6,278 $2,901.69 $200

34016008B DJ LAND TRUST GATEWAY ACRES TRACT 11 LOT 9 LYING SWLY OF HWY 93 CONT 
0.02 ACRES M/L 340-16-008(340-16-008 A,B & ADOT)

$500 $1,433.31 $200

34102022 WILLIAMS SARAH A REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2266 $1,723 $1,272.56 $200
34102027 KOWALSKI IRENE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2271 $1,723 $1,282.15 $150
34102029 KOWALSKI IRENE REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2273 $1,723 $1,282.15 $150
34102058 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2302 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102059 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2303 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102060 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2304 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102062 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2306 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102063 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2307 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102232 LAND LOT SELLERS CORP REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2476 $1,667 $1,324.45 $200
34102589 BREEDLOVE LEROY E & DELORIS REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2833 $1,776 $1,138.56 $200
34103067 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INS TRUST 6156 LOT TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONE (2901), REALSITE 

ARIZONA RANCHETTES, UNIT 7, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, 
RECORDED DECEMBER 11, 1961, AT FEE NO. 108704, IN THE OFFICE 
OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$2,327 $4,984.22 $200

34103205 GUERRIERO NANCY R REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3039 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125
34103206 GUERRIERO NANCY R REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3040 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125
34103257 GUERRIERO NANCY R REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3091 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125
34103258 GUERRIERO NANCY R REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3092 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125
34103289 DUVAL TERRANCE D & MARTHA REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3123 $2,082 $1,285.83 $150
34103290 DUVAL TERRANCE D & MARTHA REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3124 $2,082 $1,285.83 $150
34103450 FARLEY JOHN J ETAL JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3284 $2,082 $1,436.34 $225
34103547 LA CATENA VINCENT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3381 $2,082 $1,403.70 $200
34103552 NEMEDY WILLIAM & IRMA JT* REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3386 $2,082 $1,411.86 $200
34103554 TOBLER ELFRIED REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3388 $2,082 $1,369.46 $200
34103560 LA MOTHE E J & MADELINE M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3394 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125
34103561 LA MOTHE E J & MADELINE M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3395 $2,316 $1,338.23 $125
34103562 LA MOTHE E J & MADELINE M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3396 $2,380 $1,360.22 $125
34103563 LA MOTHE E J & MADELINE M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3397 $2,150 $1,286.33 $125
34103594 KARLSON ESKIL L REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3428 $2,327 $1,242.90 $200
34104168 BLASI ELIZABETH REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3596 $1,665 $1,326.59 $200
34104190 PINKHAM MARGARET M REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3618 $1,665 $1,263.13 $200
34104330 CLARK RONALD A & MICHALYN REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3758 $1,665 $1,254.97 $200
34104393 CLARK ROONALD R & MICHALYN REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3821 $1,665 $1,254.97 $200
34104462 JLK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT CORP REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3890 $1,665 $1,254.97 $200
34104483 LOSAPIO RALPH & NELLIE JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3911 $1,665 $1,186.34 $150
34104484 LOSAPIO RALPH & NELLIE JT REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 8 LOT 3912 $1,665 $1,241.37 $150
34114010 BARTLEY PHILIP HUALAPAI VALLEY ESTATES UNIT NO 1 BLK 1 LOT 10 $2,447 $1,252.73 $225
34302146 MOSHER JOHN A & RUTH L JT MEADVIEW UNIT 2 LOT 314 $9,020 $4,055.58 $200
34303097 NICKLAS VIRGINIA ETAL MEADVIEW LOT 97 $9,020 $4,394.49 $225
34304259 GRAND CANYON WEST ESTATES TR 1965 MEADVIEW UNIT 5 LOT 1965 $5,784 $4,131.82 $225
34306150 MC CRACKEN EVELYN E 50 ETAL MEADVIEW UNIT 4 LOT 1258 $5,007 $4,494.48 $225
34306240 HAWKINS KENNETH MEADVIEW UNIT 4 LOT 1348 $1,252 $3,391.74 $200
34307036B BEDWELL GRAHAM H & LINDA M JT* MEADVIEW UNIT 3 N2 OF LOT 579 CONT .5 AC 343-07-036(343-07-

036A&B)
$2,870 $2,343.40 $225

34307180 CONSOLIDATED RESORTS INC MEADVIEW UNIT 3 LOT 723 $10,117 $4,287.02 $200
34307220 DRAKE ROBERT H MEADVIEW UNIT 3 LOT 763 $4,305 $3,499.92 $275
34310146 SIMS GARY T T30N R17W SEC 11 MEADVIEW TERRACE TRACT 1034 LOT 146 $3,865 $3,102.85 $125
34310147 SIMS GARY T T30N R17W SEC 11 MEADVIEW TERRACE TRACT 1034 LOT 147 $3,865 $3,102.85 $125
34310148 SIMS GARY T T30N R17W SEC 11 MEADVIEW TERRACE TRACT 1034 LOT 148 $3,865 $3,102.85 $125
34310221 DECKER ELIZABETH E T30N R17W SEC 11 MEADVIEW TERRACE TRACT 1034 LOT 221 $5,217 $3,345.08 $200
34317008 RYMER RICHARD ALLEN TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 8 $4,907 $3,720.57 $150
34317049 URRUTIA JOSE MARIA TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 49 $4,848 $3,400.40 $200
34317092 GRAVIET JARED TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 92 $5,021 $4,150.56 $200
34317178 FIRST DEV CO OF ARIZ LLC TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 178 $5,289 $3,880.03 $200
34317200 RYMER RICHARD ALLEN TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 200 $4,166 $3,250.07 $150
34317280 DOXTATOR LOUIS & MAYME JT TRACT: 1123 MEADVIEW UNIT 8 LOT 280 $4,819 $3,672.73 $200
34319072 MC DONALD JOSEPH P TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 72 $3,990 $3,687.81 $125
34319073 MC DONALD JOSEPH P TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 73 $4,012 $3,705.31 $125
34319074 MC DONALD JOSEPH P TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 74 $4,100 $3,776.64 $125
34319096 BROWN DARREL V & CECELIA TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 96 $3,990 $3,696.25 $200
34319167 SIPE GRACE TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 167 $4,012 $3,737.24 $200
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34319202 ESBER PAUL S & LINDA S JT TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 202 $4,056 $3,749.13 $200
34319231 BELOAT BRETT A & GINA A CPWRS TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 231 $3,945 $3,241.64 $200
34319233 HARP DAVID B & GLADICE J JT TRACT: 1161 MEADVIEW UNIT 9 LOT 233 $3,990 $3,696.25 $200
34320173 DE RENZO MICHAEL J & ALEX D JT TRACT: 1193 MEADVIEW TERRACE UNIT 2 LOT 173 $4,087 $2,463.09 $200
34320247 DYKAS THOMAS E TRACT: 1193 MEADVIEW TERRACE UNIT 2 LOT 247 $4,087 $2,501.49 $200
34323026 WAGNER WILLIAM L & BEVERLY J JT TRACT: 1194 MEADVIEW VALLEY UNIT 1 LOT 26 $8,043 $4,562.35 $150
34323027 WAGNER WILLIAM L & BEVERLY J JT TRACT: 1194 MEADVIEW VALLEY UNIT 1 LOT 27 $7,585 $4,321.29 $150
34325005 CAMPBELL B M TRACT: 1198 MEADVIEW FOOTHILLS LOT 5 $10,097 $7,569.77 $250
35310036B KERO SOPHIE SILVER SPRINGS UNIT V E2 OF LOT 304 $3,280 $2,142.28 $200
35313054 BEHLING ARTHUR W SILVER SPRINGS UNIT VI N2 LOT 444 $3,280 $2,178.69 $200
35314060 FONG CALVIN W & MARINA SILVER SPRINGS #4 LOT 270 SEC 29 21N 12W $4,920 $2,871.25 $200
35314063 LAMOUREAUX RICHARD 50 SILVER SPRINGS #4 LOT 272 SEC 29 21N 12W $4,920 $2,895.73 $225
40222180 BT MOCCASIN LLN T39N R16W SEC 14 S 1/2 SE4 NW4 EXCEPT THE W 50' (TO MC 

3526/655) TOGETHER WITH EXCEPT 25' R/W ON S, E & W PROPERTY 
LINES FOR RDWY & UE (173/66 DK) AND NOT INCLUDING THE S 30' 
TO MC 4164/625 AND NOT INCLUDING PARCELS (LOTS) 1,2,3,4 & 5 
AS SHOWN ON RS REC 11/17/2008 2008-74704 CONT 0.352 ACRES 
402-22-119 (402-22-180 THRU 185)2009 TAX ROLL

$500 $1,287.78 $200

40232206 SODELL CO ROAD PARCEL - T40N R15W SEC 3 THAT POR DESC AS COMM AT THE 
NW COROF SD SEC 3; TH S0DEG02'50"E 450.68' ALONG THE WEST 
LN OF SD SEC 3; TH S77DEG32'50"E 796.19'; TH S36DEG13'27"E 
67.76'; TH S53DEG3 4'48"W 350'; TH S36DEG13'27"E 350'; TO TPOB; 
TH S36DEG13'27"E 400'; TH S53DEG34'48"W 350'; TH 
N36DEG13'27"W 400'; TH N53DEG34'48"E350' TO THE TPOB, EXCEPT 
COMM AT THE NW COR OF SD SEC 3; TH S0DE G 02'50"E 450.68' 
ALONG THE WEST LN OF SD SEC 3; TH S77DEG32'50"E796.19'; TH 
S35DEG13'27"E (S36DEG 13'27"E CALCULATED) 967.76' TO THE 
FRONTAGE RD R/W; TH S53DEG34'48"W 350' ALONG SD R/W; TH 
N36D EG 13'27"W 150'; TH S53DEG34'48"W 30' TO THE TPOB; TH 
S53DEG34'48"W 320'; TH N36DEG13'27"W 187.50'; TH 
N53DEG34'48"E 220'; TH S36DEG13'27"E 20.00'; TH N53DEG34'48"E 
100'; TH S36DEG13'27"E 167.50'TO THE TPOB AND EXCEPT BEG AT A 
PT S84DEG15'11"E 463.58' AND N53 DEG34'48"E 100.00' FROM THE 
NW COR OF THE SW1/4 NW1/4 OF SD SEC 3; TH N53DEG34'48"E 
250.00'; TH S36DEG13'27"E 192.10'; TH S53DEG34'48"W 130.00'; TH 
N36DEG13'27"W 100.00'; TH S53DEG34'48"W 120.00'

$500 $1,727.39 $200

40266013 LYNCH LORETTA P SE4 NE4 NE4 CONT 10 ACRES $15,036 $18,172.86 $200

Total: $2,382,688.56 $145,700
# of Parcels: 809

* TOTAL DUE OF $0.00 ON ACCOUNT OF TAX DEED FORECLOSURE DATE BEFORE IMPLEMENTATION OF CURRENT TREASURY TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM.
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